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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003974

E24003975
E24003976

E24003977
E24003978

Reported
09:07:31 12/01/24

13:33:37 12/01/24
15:02:47 12/01/24

16:27:39 12/01/24
21:42:20 12/01/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 5

Nature
EMS FALL

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
2838 N COUNTY RD 150 W,
GREENSBURG

EMS CHOKING 202 N DEAN ST, WESTPORT

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

932 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS FALL

908 S PARKSIDE DR, GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 5

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26989/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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